
Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City South East           1    2    4   11   16   23   26   =  34      12:18      1:03
    2   North Central                  6    7    8   14   15   19   21   =  50      12:34      0:23
    3   Iowa City Northwest            5   10   12   22   29   37   38   =  78      12:48      1:09
    4   Cedar Rapids Prairie           9   17   18   25   27   28   36   =  96      12:59      0:49
    5   Tipton                         3   13   32   42   47   58   59   = 137      13:16      2:01
    6   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS        20   30   31   35   41   46   57   = 157      13:26      0:48
    7   Solon MS                      33   40   43   44   50   56   65   = 210      13:55      1:00
    8   Central-DeWitt MS             34   45   49   52   54   61   63   = 234      14:13      1:10
    9   Clear Creek Amana             24   39   53   64   67   68   70   = 247      14:36      2:52
   10   Northeast                     51   60   62   66   69   71   72   = 308      15:30      2:25
   11   Mid-Prairie Middle School     48   55   73   74   75   76   77   = 325      18:35      8:47

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar, West Liberty, Williamsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Temesgen Schumm             8th    Iowa City South East              11:46      5:53
      2       2   Adam Englebrecht            8th    Iowa City South East              12:01      6:00
      3       3   Trent Pelzer                8th    Tipton                            12:05      6:03
      4       4   Noah Kabat                  8th    Iowa City South East              12:15      6:07
      5       5   Matthew Taylor              8th    Iowa City Northwest               12:15      6:08
      6       6   Eddie Dowling               8th    North Central                     12:25      6:12
      7       7   Julian Wemmie               8th    North Central                     12:25      6:12
      8       8   Peter Woodward              8th    North Central                     12:25      6:13
      9       9   Jack Pendergast             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              12:30      6:15
     10      10   Awelu Abdalla               8th    Iowa City Northwest               12:32      6:16
     11      11   Garrett Bormann             8th    Iowa City South East              12:38      6:19
     12           Matthew Cronquist           8th    Williamsburg                      12:40      6:20
     13      12   Isaac Young                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               12:44      6:22
     14      13   Caleb Shumaker              7th    Tipton                            12:46      6:23
     15      14   Isaac Bender                8th    North Central                     12:48      6:24
     16      15   Ethan Odonnell              7th    North Central                     12:48      6:24
     17      16   Mitchell Wilkes             8th    Iowa City South East              12:49      6:24
     18      17   Ethan Lafrance              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              12:55      6:28
     19      18   Aidan Lerch                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              12:56      6:28
     20      19   Bo Gryp                     7th    North Central                     12:57      6:28
     21      20   Cael Happel                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:01      6:30
     22      21   Brett Cherry                8th    North Central                     13:02      6:31
     23      22   Connor Hayes                8th    Iowa City Northwest               13:07      6:33
     24      23   Fernando Abara              8th    Iowa City South East              13:10      6:35
     25      24   Brandon Barker              7th    Clear Creek Amana                 13:14      6:37
     26      25   Joel Kelsey                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              13:16      6:38
     27      26   Gavin Lindaman              8th    Iowa City South East              13:19      6:39
     28      27   Carlo Dannenfelser          8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              13:19      6:39
     29           Joseph Schuessler           8th    Iowa City South East              13:23      6:42
     30      28   Ty Costigan                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              13:24      6:42
     31      29   Kenneth Wilbur              8th    Iowa City Northwest               13:25      6:42
     32           Taka Oya                    8th    North Central                     13:25      6:42
     33      30   Jack Ossenkop               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:25      6:42
     34      31   Jayden Meeker               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:26      6:43
     35      32   Alex Reynolds               8th    Tipton                            13:28      6:44
     36      33   Gabe Yetley                 7th    Solon MS                          13:28      6:44
     37      34   Tanner Naeve                8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 13:29      6:44
     38      35   Graham Bradbury             8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:29      6:45
     39      36   Max Egger                   7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              13:32      6:46
     40      37   Chen-You Wu                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               13:32      6:46
     41      38   Jaymeson Harms              7th    Iowa City Northwest               13:33      6:46
     42           Alec Murley                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               13:33      6:46
     43           Griffin Vogelgesang-Maure   8th    Iowa City South East              13:33      6:46
     44           Jack Kinzer                 7th    North Central                     13:34      6:47
     45           Keian Secrist               7th    North Central                     13:34      6:47
     46           Tyler Johnson               7th    Iowa City Northwest               13:36      6:48
     47           Max Knebel                  8th    Iowa City Northwest               13:36      6:48
     48           Eduardo Garces              7th    Iowa City South East              13:36      6:48
     49           Raymond Yang                8th    Iowa City Northwest               13:38      6:49
     50      39   Noah McNeil                 8th    Clear Creek Amana                 13:39      6:49
     51           Max Firmstone               8th    Iowa City South East              13:43      6:51
     52           Caleb Schillinger           7th    North Central                     13:45      6:52
     53           Soren Ostby                 7th    Iowa City South East              13:46      6:53
     54           Andrew Bickford             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              13:47      6:53
     55           Sam Lane                    7th    Williamsburg                      13:49      6:54
     56      40   Bennett Meier               8th    Solon MS                          13:49      6:54
     57      41   Trevor Weber                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:49      6:55
     58      42   Brandon Valet               7th    Tipton                            13:53      6:56
     59      43   Rodney Wittich              8th    Solon MS                          13:55      6:57
     60           Bernardo Perez              8th    North Central                     13:55      6:58
     61           Nolan Frey                  8th    North Central                     13:56      6:58
     62      44   Ethan Kober                 8th    Solon MS                          13:57      6:58
     63           Sam Funke                   8th    North Central                     13:59      7:00
     64      45   Keaton Zeimet               7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 14:00      7:00
     65      46   Noah Reinboldt              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:02      7:01
     66           Jack Gray                   8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:03      7:02
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Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Ty Kehoe                    7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:04      7:02
     68      47   Brendan Nantz               8th    Tipton                            14:06      7:03
     69      48   Lucas Bontrager             7th    Mid-Prairie Middle School         14:07      7:03
     70           Liam Barron                 8th    Iowa City South East              14:09      7:04
     71           Bronx Lewis                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:14      7:07
     72           Thomas McMillan             8th    Iowa City South East              14:14      7:07
     73           Kaiden Royster              7th    Williamsburg                      14:15      7:07
     74           Jacob Gehlbach              7th    North Central                     14:16      7:08
     75           Griffen Roach               8th    Iowa City South East              14:17      7:08
     76           Kelby Anderson              8th    Iowa City South East              14:18      7:09
     77           Andre Miller                7th    Iowa City South East              14:18      7:09
     78      49   Reece Eggers                8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 14:20      7:10
     79           Atticus Ojile               8th    Iowa City South East              14:21      7:11
     80           Andrey Arshava              8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:22      7:11
     81           Quinten Eberly              8th    North Central                     14:22      7:11
     82           Jaron Jenkins               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:25      7:12
     83      50   Mathieux Rehnke             8th    Solon MS                          14:28      7:14
     84           Alex Beaver                 7th    West Liberty                      14:29      7:14
     85           Caleb Young                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:30      7:15
     86      51   Carter Knutsen              7th    Northeast                         14:35      7:17
     87           Sebastian Cochran           7th    Iowa City Northwest               14:35      7:18
     88           Patrick Donnelly            7th    North Central                     14:35      7:18
     89           Reese Hayden                8th    Iowa City South East              14:37      7:18
     90           Alex Wang                   7th    Iowa City Northwest               14:37      7:19
     91      52   Dylan McAleer               7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 14:38      7:19
     92      53   Caleb Alcorn                7th    Clear Creek Amana                 14:38      7:19
     93      54   Brandon Burken              8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 14:38      7:19
     94      55   Jacob Nonnenmann            8th    Mid-Prairie Middle School         14:40      7:20
     95      56   Jake Van Roekel             7th    Solon MS                          14:40      7:20
     96           Ira Hazeltine               7th    North Central                     14:42      7:21
     97      57   Jon Barns                   7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:42      7:21
     98           Devon Skyles                8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:45      7:22
     99           Ethan Dalessandro           8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:48      7:24
    100           Cody Schroeder              7th    North Central                     14:48      7:24
    101           Josiah Zook                 8th    Williamsburg                      14:49      7:25
    102           Chris Banwart               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:50      7:25
    103      58   Tiger Emerich               8th    Tipton                            14:50      7:25
    104           Noah Bullwinkle             8th    Iowa City South East              14:51      7:25
    105           Lucas Moore                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               14:51      7:25
    106      59   Kayden Rezac                7th    Tipton                            14:51      7:25
    107           Sam Horowitz                8th    Iowa City South East              14:51      7:26
    108           Romy Angerer-Suppel         7th    Iowa City South East              14:51      7:26
    109           Bram Suppel                 7th    Iowa City South East              14:52      7:26
    110           Caden Stoffer               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:53      7:27
    111           Alhaleem Adams              7th    Iowa City Northwest               14:55      7:27
    112           Sam Morphew                 7th    Iowa City South East              14:56      7:28
    113           Cole Frazee                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:03      7:31
    114           Zach Cooley                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:03      7:32
    115           Oliver Bostian              7th    Iowa City South East              15:03      7:32
    116      60   Evan Empen                  8th    Northeast                         15:05      7:33
    117           Justin Valde                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:06      7:33
    118           Carson Frazee               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:07      7:33
    119           Hunter Kalous               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:07      7:33
    120           Jared Gillian               7th    Tipton                            15:10      7:35
    121           Quinter Harvey              7th    Iowa City South East              15:11      7:36
    122      61   Dylan Simmons               8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 15:13      7:37
    123           Alec Nelson                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:16      7:38
    124           Ayi Ajavon                  8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:18      7:39
    125           Corey Baldwin               8th    North Central                     15:21      7:40
    126      62   Zebedia Cox                 7th    Northeast                         15:22      7:41
    127      63   Jack Campbell               7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 15:22      7:41
    128      64   Nathan Hooper               7th    Clear Creek Amana                 15:23      7:42
    129           Cameron Hornbeck            8th    Iowa City South East              15:25      7:42
    130           Carlos Tellez               7th    Iowa City South East              15:26      7:43
    131      65   Ben Devalk                  7th    Solon MS                          15:26      7:43
    132           Victor Reyes                7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 15:26      7:43
    133           Luke Prelle                 7th    North Central                     15:26      7:43
    134      66   Riley Anderson              8th    Northeast                         15:27      7:43
    135           Sean Harken                 7th    North Central                     15:28      7:44
    136           Agustin Colon-Sanchez       8th    North Central                     15:33      7:46
    137           Elijah Bruss                7th    Iowa City Northwest               15:40      7:50
    138           Grant Olson                 7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 15:41      7:51
    139           Masen Pelley                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:42      7:51
    140           Evan Tvedt                  8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:42      7:51
    141           Daniel Marichini            7th    Iowa City South East              15:42      7:51
    142           Nick Cassidy                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:43      7:51
    143           Jacob Spahr                 7th    North Cedar                       15:43      7:52
    144           Egan Smith                  7th    Iowa City South East              15:44      7:52
    145           Joe Vavra                   8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:44      7:52
    146           Riley Dolan                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:46      7:53
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Solon Invitational
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    147           Bryce Claussen              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:46      7:53
    148           Elliot Tomek                8th    Iowa City South East              15:49      7:54
    149           Nathan Bieber               8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 15:49      7:54
    150           Ashton Hunt                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:50      7:55
    151           Frankie Hornbuckle          8th    Iowa City South East              15:51      7:56
    152           Chris Pigge                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               15:52      7:56
    153           Jake Kamerling              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:52      7:56
    154           Mason Carter                8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:54      7:57
    155           Luke Moenning               7th    North Central                     15:54      7:57
    156           Karsen Kettwick             8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 15:54      7:57
    157           Connor Huseman              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:55      7:58
    158           Spencer Knight              7th    North Central                     15:55      7:58
    159           Treyton Suchan              7th    Solon MS                          15:58      7:59
    160           Gavin Hayes                 7th    North Central                     15:59      8:00
    161           Tim Kuehn                   7th    North Central                     16:00      8:00
    162           Aj Seamens                  8th    Iowa City South East              16:04      8:02
    163           Bigad Gaber                 7th    Iowa City South East              16:05      8:02
    164      67   Cooper Hoffman              7th    Clear Creek Amana                 16:06      8:03
    165           Elliot Boesch               8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 16:06      8:03
    166           Sage Boettcher              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:08      8:04
    167           Assen Olivo                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               16:10      8:05
    168           Anthony Murphy              8th    Iowa City South East              16:11      8:06
    169           Austin Jones                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:14      8:07
    170           Michael Wu                  7th    Iowa City Northwest               16:15      8:08
    171           Ben Mason                   7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 16:16      8:08
    172           Julien Cook                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               16:16      8:08
    173           Joe Condon                  7th    North Cedar                       16:16      8:08
    174      68   Evan Aisenbrey              7th    Clear Creek Amana                 16:17      8:08
    175           Luke Edwards                8th    Iowa City South East              16:17      8:08
    176           Luis Abreu                  7th    Iowa City South East              16:18      8:09
    177           Aidan Spurgetis             7th    Iowa City South East              16:19      8:10
    178           Daniel Arch                 7th    Iowa City South East              16:20      8:10
    179           Dawson Mente                7th    Tipton                            16:20      8:10
    180           Preston Tippie              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:21      8:10
    181           Tyler Harvey                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:26      8:13
    182           Tosh Klever                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               16:27      8:14
    183           Ben Moss                    7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:29      8:14
    184           Mateo Pujol                 7th    Iowa City South East              16:29      8:15
    185           Nick Moore                  8th    North Central                     16:30      8:15
    186           Joe Fischer                 7th    Iowa City South East              16:32      8:16
    187           Ryan Sartain                8th    North Central                     16:33      8:17
    188           Conor Reardon               7th    Iowa City South East              16:36      8:18
    189           Chris Cetta                 8th    North Central                     16:38      8:19
    190           Landan Hill                 8th    Tipton                            16:40      8:20
    191           Caleb Jedlicka              7th    Tipton                            16:40      8:20
    192           Wyatt Sailer                7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 16:49      8:24
    193           Ethan Benedict              8th    North Central                     16:51      8:26
    194           Mat Trachta                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:55      8:28
    195      69   Nathan Ketelsen             7th    Northeast                         16:59      8:30
    196           Colin Eberl                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:01      8:30
    197           Tommy Stevens               8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:01      8:30
    198           Daniel Bodin                8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:02      8:31
    199           Jaruthat Dervo              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            17:02      8:31
    200           Arch Anderson               7th    North Central                     17:02      8:31
    201           Lewis Meyer                 7th    Iowa City South East              17:05      8:33
    202           Colby Nicewanner            7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:05      8:33
    203           Leo Zhu                     7th    Iowa City Northwest               17:07      8:34
    204           Farhad Tagizadeh            8th    North Central                     17:07      8:34
    205           Timothy Cui                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               17:17      8:39
    206           Arrick Rinke                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:19      8:40
    207      70   Connor Echternacht          7th    Clear Creek Amana                 17:25      8:43
    208           Alexander Nelson            8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:31      8:45
    209           Jonathan Perez              7th    Iowa City Northwest               17:34      8:47
    210           Sam Blomme                  7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:37      8:49
    211           Eli Henrichs                8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:39      8:50
    212           Oscar Ihrig                 8th    Iowa City South East              17:47      8:54
    213           Marek Ghabel                7th    Iowa City Northwest               17:49      8:55
    214           Chris Nicknish              8th    North Central                     17:50      8:55
    215           Evan McElroy                7th    Iowa City South East              17:52      8:56
    216           Peyton Cetta                7th    North Central                     17:53      8:57
    217           Max Moellering              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            17:56      8:58
    218           Alex Tuttle                 7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 18:00      9:00
    219           Kyle McDowell               7th    Iowa City South East              18:03      9:01
    220           Cole Townsend               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            18:07      9:03
    221           Aaron Schultz               7th    North Central                     18:08      9:04
    222           Ty Fall                     8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            18:10      9:05
    223           Jake Opitz                  7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:11      9:05
    224           Henry Mildenstein           7th    Iowa City South East              18:18      9:09
    225           Max Zhang                   7th    Iowa City Northwest               18:18      9:09
    226           George Marcy                8th    Solon MS                          18:28      9:14
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    227           Brady Cavanagh              7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 18:28      9:14
    228           Alex Swim                   7th    Clear Creek Amana                 18:29      9:14
    229           Nicolas Cass                8th    Solon MS                          18:30      9:15
    230           Dalton Lange                7th    North Central                     18:32      9:16
    231           Jonathan Trigueros          8th    Clear Creek Amana                 18:52      9:26
    232           Fred Syata                  7th    North Central                     19:00      9:30
    233           Gary Maiers                 7th    Tipton                            19:05      9:32
    234           Reagan Mallicoat            7th    Clear Creek Amana                 19:07      9:34
    235      71   Casey Gertson               7th    Northeast                         19:08      9:34
    236           Jared Staskal               8th    Iowa City Northwest               19:13      9:37
    237           Benji Zhang                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               19:14      9:37
    238           Daniel Tran                 8th    Central-DeWitt MS                 19:23      9:41
    239           Tony Langel                 8th    North Central                     19:31      9:45
    240           Jackson Schultz             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:46      9:53
    241           Collin Pasker               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:47      9:53
    242           Nicholas League             7th    Iowa City South East              19:48      9:54
    243           Colin Kempf                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:48      9:54
    244           Gaven Forbes                7th    North Central                     19:55      9:57
    245           Jarrett Bohlken             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:57      9:58
    246           David Neel                  7th    North Central                     20:01     10:00
    247           Justin Roe                  7th    North Central                     20:07     10:03
    248           Garrett Forbes              8th    Iowa City South East              20:11     10:05
    249           Hunter Manatt               7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 20:11     10:05
    250           Jack Leick                  8th    Solon MS                          20:13     10:06
    251           Andrew Ericksen             7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 20:17     10:09
    252      72   McLane Murrell              7th    Northeast                         20:18     10:09
    253      73   Luke Albright               7th    Mid-Prairie Middle School         20:20     10:10
    254           Jacob Vanzante              7th    Clear Creek Amana                 20:24     10:12
    255           Brayden Hambright           7th    North Central                     20:26     10:13
    256           Ethan Brandauer             7th    North Central                     20:28     10:14
    257           Aidan Holtkamp              8th    Iowa City Northwest               20:28     10:14
    258           Adam Vig                    7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            20:29     10:14
    259           Jack Gluesing               7th    North Central                     20:29     10:15
    260           Logan Frett                 7th    Central-DeWitt MS                 20:43     10:22
    261           Oleksiy Fedchik             7th    Clear Creek Amana                 20:46     10:23
    262           Joshua Stivers              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:49     10:25
    263           Gannon Guess                7th    Iowa City Northwest               20:50     10:25
    264      74   Jack Derycke                8th    Mid-Prairie Middle School         20:54     10:27
    265           Braydon Sears               8th    Solon MS                          20:57     10:28
    266           Dominic Rutkowski           7th    Iowa City Northwest               21:08     10:34
    267           Will Arling                 8th    Iowa City South East              21:18     10:39
    268           Charles Duffy               7th    Iowa City Northwest               21:39     10:50
    269           Pavan Pemmaraju             7th    Iowa City Northwest               21:48     10:54
    270           Kaiden Shannon              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            22:41     11:21
    271      75   Gibson Lowenberg            7th    Mid-Prairie Middle School         22:53     11:27
    272           Joe Simmons                 7th    Iowa City South East              22:57     11:28
    273           Ben Larson                  7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            23:29     11:44
    274           Kaden White                 8th    Clear Creek Amana                 23:30     11:45
    275           Ryan Spahr                  7th    North Cedar                       23:33     11:47
    276           Akash Choudhury             7th    North Central                     23:35     11:48
    277           Clayton Crow                7th    Iowa City South East              24:01     12:00
    278           Rayne Ballsteadt            7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            24:24     12:12
    279           John Aschenbrenner          8th    Iowa City South East              24:42     12:21
    280           Milo Easterly               7th    North Cedar                       25:05     12:32
    281           Doak Allgood                7th    Iowa City South East              25:31     12:45
    282           Sam Motto                   7th    Iowa City South East              25:55     12:58
    283      76   Ethan Hall                  8th    Mid-Prairie Middle School         26:02     13:01
    284           Ben Alden                   7th    North Central                     26:50     13:25
    285           Andrew Schwab               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            28:20     14:10
    286      77   Brandon Young               7th    Mid-Prairie Middle School         28:23     14:12
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Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City South East              Score =   34
    1    Temesgen Schumm, 8th           11:46  5:53
    2    Adam Englebrecht, 8th          12:01  6:00
    4    Noah Kabat, 8th                12:15  6:07
   11    Garrett Bormann, 8th           12:38  6:19
   16    Mitchell Wilkes, 8th           12:49  6:24
   23    Fernando Abara, 8th            13:10  6:35
   26    Gavin Lindaman, 8th            13:19  6:39
         Joseph Schuessler, 8th         13:23  6:42
         Griffin Vogelgesang-Maurer, 8th   13:33  6:46
         Eduardo Garces, 7th            13:36  6:48
         Max Firmstone, 8th             13:43  6:51
         Soren Ostby, 7th               13:46  6:53
         Liam Barron, 8th               14:09  7:04
         Thomas McMillan, 8th           14:14  7:07
         Griffen Roach, 8th             14:17  7:08
         Kelby Anderson, 8th            14:18  7:09
         Andre Miller, 7th              14:18  7:09
         Atticus Ojile, 8th             14:21  7:11
         Reese Hayden, 8th              14:37  7:18
         Noah Bullwinkle, 8th           14:51  7:25
         Sam Horowitz, 8th              14:51  7:26
         Romy Angerer-Suppel, 7th       14:51  7:26
         Bram Suppel, 7th               14:52  7:26
         Sam Morphew, 7th               14:56  7:28
         Oliver Bostian, 7th            15:03  7:32
         Quinter Harvey, 7th            15:11  7:36
         Cameron Hornbeck, 8th          15:25  7:42
         Carlos Tellez, 7th             15:26  7:43
         Daniel Marichini, 7th          15:42  7:51
         Egan Smith, 7th                15:44  7:52
         Elliot Tomek, 8th              15:49  7:54
         Frankie Hornbuckle, 8th        15:51  7:56
         Aj Seamens, 8th                16:04  8:02
         Bigad Gaber, 7th               16:05  8:02
         Anthony Murphy, 8th            16:11  8:06
         Luke Edwards, 8th              16:17  8:08
         Luis Abreu, 7th                16:18  8:09
         Aidan Spurgetis, 7th           16:19  8:10
         Daniel Arch, 7th               16:20  8:10
         Mateo Pujol, 7th               16:29  8:15
         Joe Fischer, 7th               16:32  8:16
         Conor Reardon, 7th             16:36  8:18
         Lewis Meyer, 7th               17:05  8:33
         Oscar Ihrig, 8th               17:47  8:54
         Evan McElroy, 7th              17:52  8:56
         Kyle McDowell, 7th             18:03  9:01
         Henry Mildenstein, 7th         18:18  9:09
         Nicholas League, 7th           19:48  9:54
         Garrett Forbes, 8th            20:11 10:05
         Will Arling, 8th               21:18 10:39
         Joe Simmons, 7th               22:57 11:28
         Clayton Crow, 7th              24:01 12:00
         John Aschenbrenner, 8th        24:42 12:21
         Doak Allgood, 7th              25:31 12:45
         Sam Motto, 7th                 25:55 12:58

  2) North Central                     Score =   50
    6    Eddie Dowling, 8th             12:25  6:12
    7    Julian Wemmie, 8th             12:25  6:12
    8    Peter Woodward, 8th            12:25  6:13
   14    Isaac Bender, 8th              12:48  6:24
   15    Ethan Odonnell, 7th            12:48  6:24
   19    Bo Gryp, 7th                   12:57  6:28
   21    Brett Cherry, 8th              13:02  6:31
         Taka Oya, 8th                  13:25  6:42
         Jack Kinzer, 7th               13:34  6:47
         Keian Secrist, 7th             13:34  6:47
         Caleb Schillinger, 7th         13:45  6:52
         Bernardo Perez, 8th            13:55  6:58
         Nolan Frey, 8th                13:56  6:58
         Sam Funke, 8th                 13:59  7:00
         Jacob Gehlbach, 7th            14:16  7:08
         Quinten Eberly, 8th            14:22  7:11
         Patrick Donnelly, 7th          14:35  7:18
         Ira Hazeltine, 7th             14:42  7:21
         Cody Schroeder, 7th            14:48  7:24
         Corey Baldwin, 8th             15:21  7:40
         Luke Prelle, 7th               15:26  7:43
         Sean Harken, 7th               15:28  7:44
         Agustin Colon-Sanchez, 8th     15:33  7:46
         Luke Moenning, 7th             15:54  7:57
         Spencer Knight, 7th            15:55  7:58
         Gavin Hayes, 7th               15:59  8:00
         Tim Kuehn, 7th                 16:00  8:00
         Nick Moore, 8th                16:30  8:15
         Ryan Sartain, 8th              16:33  8:17
         Chris Cetta, 8th               16:38  8:19
         Ethan Benedict, 8th            16:51  8:26
         Arch Anderson, 7th             17:02  8:31
         Farhad Tagizadeh, 8th          17:07  8:34
         Chris Nicknish, 8th            17:50  8:55
         Peyton Cetta, 7th              17:53  8:57
         Aaron Schultz, 7th             18:08  9:04
         Dalton Lange, 7th              18:32  9:16
         Fred Syata, 7th                19:00  9:30
         Tony Langel, 8th               19:31  9:45
         Gaven Forbes, 7th              19:55  9:57
         David Neel, 7th                20:01 10:00
         Justin Roe, 7th                20:07 10:03
         Brayden Hambright, 7th         20:26 10:13
         Ethan Brandauer, 7th           20:28 10:14
         Jack Gluesing, 7th             20:29 10:15
         Akash Choudhury, 7th           23:35 11:48
         Ben Alden, 7th                 26:50 13:25
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Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  3) Iowa City Northwest               Score =   78
    5    Matthew Taylor, 8th            12:15  6:08
   10    Awelu Abdalla, 8th             12:32  6:16
   12    Isaac Young, 7th               12:44  6:22
   22    Connor Hayes, 8th              13:07  6:33
   29    Kenneth Wilbur, 8th            13:25  6:42
   37    Chen-You Wu, 8th               13:32  6:46
   38    Jaymeson Harms, 7th            13:33  6:46
         Alec Murley, 8th               13:33  6:46
         Tyler Johnson, 7th             13:36  6:48
         Max Knebel, 8th                13:36  6:48
         Raymond Yang, 8th              13:38  6:49
         Jack Gray, 8th                 14:03  7:02
         Andrey Arshava, 8th            14:22  7:11
         Sebastian Cochran, 7th         14:35  7:18
         Alex Wang, 7th                 14:37  7:19
         Devon Skyles, 8th              14:45  7:22
         Ethan Dalessandro, 8th         14:48  7:24
         Lucas Moore, 7th               14:51  7:25
         Alhaleem Adams, 7th            14:55  7:27
         Alec Nelson, 8th               15:16  7:38
         Ayi Ajavon, 8th                15:18  7:39
         Elijah Bruss, 7th              15:40  7:50
         Chris Pigge, 7th               15:52  7:56
         Mason Carter, 8th              15:54  7:57
         Assen Olivo, 8th               16:10  8:05
         Michael Wu, 7th                16:15  8:08
         Julien Cook, 8th               16:16  8:08
         Tosh Klever, 7th               16:27  8:14
         Colin Eberl, 8th               17:01  8:30
         Tommy Stevens, 8th             17:01  8:30
         Daniel Bodin, 8th              17:02  8:31
         Leo Zhu, 7th                   17:07  8:34
         Timothy Cui, 7th               17:17  8:39
         Alexander Nelson, 8th          17:31  8:45
         Jonathan Perez, 7th            17:34  8:47
         Eli Henrichs, 8th              17:39  8:50
         Marek Ghabel, 7th              17:49  8:55
         Max Zhang, 7th                 18:18  9:09
         Jared Staskal, 8th             19:13  9:37
         Benji Zhang, 7th               19:14  9:37
         Aidan Holtkamp, 8th            20:28 10:14
         Gannon Guess, 7th              20:50 10:25
         Dominic Rutkowski, 7th         21:08 10:34
         Charles Duffy, 7th             21:39 10:50
         Pavan Pemmaraju, 7th           21:48 10:54

  4) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   96
    9    Jack Pendergast, 8th           12:30  6:15
   17    Ethan Lafrance, 8th            12:55  6:28
   18    Aidan Lerch, 7th               12:56  6:28
   25    Joel Kelsey, 8th               13:16  6:38
   27    Carlo Dannenfelser, 8th        13:19  6:39
   28    Ty Costigan, 7th               13:24  6:42
   36    Max Egger, 7th                 13:32  6:46
         Andrew Bickford, 7th           13:47  6:53
         Ty Kehoe, 7th                  14:04  7:02
         Bronx Lewis, 7th               14:14  7:07
         Jaron Jenkins, 8th             14:25  7:12
         Caleb Young, 8th               14:30  7:15
         Caden Stoffer, 7th             14:53  7:27
         Cole Frazee, 8th               15:03  7:31
         Justin Valde, 7th              15:06  7:33
         Carson Frazee, 8th             15:07  7:33
         Hunter Kalous, 7th             15:07  7:33
         Nick Cassidy, 8th              15:43  7:51
         Joe Vavra, 8th                 15:44  7:52
         Connor Huseman, 8th            15:55  7:58
         Austin Jones, 8th              16:14  8:07
         Preston Tippie, 7th            16:21  8:10
         Tyler Harvey, 7th              16:26  8:13
         Colby Nicewanner, 7th          17:05  8:33
         Arrick Rinke, 8th              17:19  8:40
         Sam Blomme, 7th                17:37  8:49
         Jake Opitz, 7th                18:11  9:05
         Jackson Schultz, 7th           19:46  9:53
         Collin Pasker, 7th             19:47  9:53
         Colin Kempf, 8th               19:48  9:54
         Jarrett Bohlken, 8th           19:57  9:58
         Joshua Stivers, 7th            20:49 10:25

  5) Tipton                            Score =  137
    3    Trent Pelzer, 8th              12:05  6:03
   13    Caleb Shumaker, 7th            12:46  6:23
   32    Alex Reynolds, 8th             13:28  6:44
   42    Brandon Valet, 7th             13:53  6:56
   47    Brendan Nantz, 8th             14:06  7:03
   58    Tiger Emerich, 8th             14:50  7:25
   59    Kayden Rezac, 7th              14:51  7:25
         Jared Gillian, 7th             15:10  7:35
         Dawson Mente, 7th              16:20  8:10
         Landan Hill, 8th               16:40  8:20
         Caleb Jedlicka, 7th            16:40  8:20
         Gary Maiers, 7th               19:05  9:32

  6) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =  157
   20    Cael Happel, 8th               13:01  6:30
   30    Jack Ossenkop, 8th             13:25  6:42
   31    Jayden Meeker, 7th             13:26  6:43
   35    Graham Bradbury, 8th           13:29  6:45
   41    Trevor Weber, 7th              13:49  6:55
   46    Noah Reinboldt, 8th            14:02  7:01
   57    Jon Barns, 7th                 14:42  7:21
         Chris Banwart, 8th             14:50  7:25
         Zach Cooley, 7th               15:03  7:32
         Masen Pelley, 7th              15:42  7:51
         Evan Tvedt, 8th                15:42  7:51
         Riley Dolan, 8th               15:46  7:53
         Bryce Claussen, 7th            15:46  7:53
         Ashton Hunt, 7th               15:50  7:55
         Jake Kamerling, 8th            15:52  7:56
         Sage Boettcher, 7th            16:08  8:04
         Ben Moss, 7th                  16:29  8:14
         Mat Trachta, 8th               16:55  8:28
         Jaruthat Dervo, 8th            17:02  8:31
         Max Moellering, 7th            17:56  8:58
         Cole Townsend, 7th             18:07  9:03
         Ty Fall, 8th                   18:10  9:05
         Adam Vig, 7th                  20:29 10:14
         Kaiden Shannon, 7th            22:41 11:21
         Ben Larson, 7th                23:29 11:44
         Rayne Ballsteadt, 7th          24:24 12:12
         Andrew Schwab, 7th             28:20 14:10

  7) Solon MS                          Score =  210
   33    Gabe Yetley, 7th               13:28  6:44
   40    Bennett Meier, 8th             13:49  6:54
   43    Rodney Wittich, 8th            13:55  6:57
   44    Ethan Kober, 8th               13:57  6:58
   50    Mathieux Rehnke, 8th           14:28  7:14
   56    Jake Van Roekel, 7th           14:40  7:20
   65    Ben Devalk, 7th                15:26  7:43
         Treyton Suchan, 7th            15:58  7:59
         George Marcy, 8th              18:28  9:14
         Nicolas Cass, 8th              18:30  9:15
         Jack Leick, 8th                20:13 10:06
         Braydon Sears, 8th             20:57 10:28

  8) Central-DeWitt MS                 Score =  234
   34    Tanner Naeve, 8th              13:29  6:44
   45    Keaton Zeimet, 7th             14:00  7:00
   49    Reece Eggers, 8th              14:20  7:10
   52    Dylan McAleer, 7th             14:38  7:19
   54    Brandon Burken, 8th            14:38  7:19
   61    Dylan Simmons, 8th             15:13  7:37
   63    Jack Campbell, 7th             15:22  7:41
         Victor Reyes, 7th              15:26  7:43
         Grant Olson, 7th               15:41  7:51
         Nathan Bieber, 8th             15:49  7:54
         Karsen Kettwick, 8th           15:54  7:57
         Elliot Boesch, 8th             16:06  8:03
         Ben Mason, 7th                 16:16  8:08
         Wyatt Sailer, 7th              16:49  8:24
         Alex Tuttle, 7th               18:00  9:00
         Brady Cavanagh, 7th            18:28  9:14
         Daniel Tran, 8th               19:23  9:41
         Hunter Manatt, 7th             20:11 10:05
         Andrew Ericksen, 7th           20:17 10:09
         Logan Frett, 7th               20:43 10:22
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  9) Clear Creek Amana                 Score =  247
   24    Brandon Barker, 7th            13:14  6:37
   39    Noah McNeil, 8th               13:39  6:49
   53    Caleb Alcorn, 7th              14:38  7:19
   64    Nathan Hooper, 7th             15:23  7:42
   67    Cooper Hoffman, 7th            16:06  8:03
   68    Evan Aisenbrey, 7th            16:17  8:08
   70    Connor Echternacht, 7th        17:25  8:43
         Alex Swim, 7th                 18:29  9:14
         Jonathan Trigueros, 8th        18:52  9:26
         Reagan Mallicoat, 7th          19:07  9:34
         Jacob Vanzante, 7th            20:24 10:12
         Oleksiy Fedchik, 7th           20:46 10:23
         Kaden White, 8th               23:30 11:45

 10) Northeast                         Score =  308
   51    Carter Knutsen, 7th            14:35  7:17
   60    Evan Empen, 8th                15:05  7:33
   62    Zebedia Cox, 7th               15:22  7:41
   66    Riley Anderson, 8th            15:27  7:43
   69    Nathan Ketelsen, 7th           16:59  8:30
   71    Casey Gertson, 7th             19:08  9:34
   72    McLane Murrell, 7th            20:18 10:09

 11) Mid-Prairie Middle School         Score =  325
   48    Lucas Bontrager, 7th           14:07  7:03
   55    Jacob Nonnenmann, 8th          14:40  7:20
   73    Luke Albright, 7th             20:20 10:10
   74    Jack Derycke, 8th              20:54 10:27
   75    Gibson Lowenberg, 7th          22:53 11:27
   76    Ethan Hall, 8th                26:02 13:01
   77    Brandon Young, 7th             28:23 14:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar
  143    Jacob Spahr, 7th            15:43     7:52
  173    Joe Condon, 7th             16:16     8:08
  275    Ryan Spahr, 7th             23:33     11:47
  280    Milo Easterly, 7th          25:05     12:32

 West Liberty
   84    Alex Beaver, 7th            14:29     7:14

 Williamsburg
   12    Matthew Cronquist, 8th      12:40     6:20
   55    Sam Lane, 7th               13:49     6:54
   73    Kaiden Royster, 7th         14:15     7:07
  101    Josiah Zook, 8th            14:49     7:25
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